
OccupatiOnal

OutlOOk fOr 

trident

Prepared by the Business Intelligence Department of 
SC Department of Employment and Workforce

July 2015

www.SCWorkforceInfo.com

http://www.scworkforceinfo.com
http://www.dew.sc.gov
http://www.scworkforceinfo.com


4.02%

3.84%

3.71%

3.67%

3.62%

3.53%

3.51%

3.51%

3.46%

3.34%

3.32%

3.27%

3.25%

3.25%

3.24%

3.20%

3.20%

3.11%

3.10%

3.08%

Home Health Aides

Substance Abuse and Behavioral Disorder
Counselors

Market Research Analysts and Marketing
Specialists

Information Security Analysts

Occupational Therapy Assistants

Diagnostic Medical Sonographers

Personal Care Aides

Medical Secretaries

Software Developers, Applications

Physical Therapist Assistants

Software Developers, Systems Software

Computer Systems Analysts

Helpers--Electricians

Physician Assistants

Skincare Specialists

Computer Numerically Controlled Machine
Tool Programmers, Metal and Plastic

Nurse Practitioners

Dental Hygienists

Veterinary Technologists and Technicians

Statisticians

07

03

01

01

02

02

07

03

01

02

01

01

03

04

06

03

04

02

02

04

$10.06 

$17.02 

$24.61 

$34.03 

$23.53 

$31.18 

$9.48 

$16.06 

$40.33 

$23.51 

$36.00 

$33.16 

$11.92 

$41.83 

$11.54 

$26.46 

$41.44 

$26.80 

$15.55 

$29.03 

Education
Code

Average
Hourly
Wage

Annual
Percent
Increase

2

tOp 20 fastest-GrOwinG OccupatiOns
2012-2022 Projections

 ► sixty-five percent Of the tOp 20 fastest-GrOwinG OccupatiOns waGes exceed $20.00 per 
hOur.

 ► the majOrity (70 percent) Of the fastest-GrOwinG OccupatiOns require sOme level Of 
educatiOn Or traininG beyOnd hiGh schOOl

source: Business intelligence DePartment of sc DeW - occuPational emPloyment statistics & Projections 2012-2022
*see Page four aBout eDucational coDes

*



554

421

412

360

350

299

236

165

161

154

137

130

125

125

121

120

115

114

109

109

Retail Salespersons

Cashiers

Combined Food Preparation and Serving
Workers, Including Fast Food

Registered Nurses

Waiters and Waitresses

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material
Movers, Hand

Customer Service Representatives

First-Line Supervisors of Office and
Administrative Support Workers

Office Clerks, General

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and
Housekeeping Cleaners

General and Operations Managers

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants,
Except Legal, Medical, and Executive

Team Assemblers

Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers

Childcare Workers

Nursing Assistants

Stock Clerks and Order Fillers

Receptionists and Information Clerks

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

07

07

07

02

07

07

03

03

03

07

01

03

03

07

03

03

06

07

03

03

$11.27 

$9.48 

$8.60 

$31.98 

$9.67 

$12.67 

$15.45 

$24.03 

$12.52 

$10.36 

$48.40 

$15.48 

$16.54 

$11.51 

$19.67 

$8.98 

$11.57 

$11.56 

$13.73 

$18.73 

Education
Code

Average
Hourly
Wage

Annual
Job

Openings

3

tOp 20 OccupatiOns with the Greatest number

Of jOb OpeninGs
2012-2022 Projections

 ► these OccupatiOns accOunt fOr Over One-third (40.7 percent) Of all available jOb 
OpeninGs.

source: Business intelligence DePartment of sc DeW - occuPational emPloyment statistics & Projections 2012-2022
*see Page four aBout eDucational coDes

*



Physicians and 
Surgeons, All Other
Avg. Wage: $96.41
Ann. Openings: 18
Ann. Growth: 1.51%

Dentists, General
Avg. Wage: $88.43
Ann. Openings: 13
Ann. Growth: 1.76%

Family and General 
Practitioners

Avg. Wage: $84.47
Ann. Openings: 24
Ann. Growth: 1.66%

Chief Executives
Avg. Wage: $77.63
Ann. Openings: 37
Ann. Growth: 1.12%

Computer and 
Information Systems 

Managers
Avg. Wage: $58.71
Ann. Openings: 21
Ann. Growth: 2.47%

Nuclear Medicine 
Technologists

Avg. Wage: $33.4
Ann. Openings: 2

Ann. Growth: 1.34%

First-Line Supervisors 
of Production and 
Operating Workers
Avg. Wage: $32.83
Ann. Openings: 28
Ann. Growth: .62%

Registered Nurses
Avg. Wage: $31.98
Ann. Openings: 360
Ann. Growth: 1.65%

Electrical and 
Electronic 

Engineering 
Technicians

Avg. Wage: $31.48
Ann. Openings: 11
Ann. Growth: .81%

Diagnostic Medical 
Sonographers

Avg. Wage: $31.18
Ann. Openings: 8

Ann. Growth: 3.53%

Transportation, 
Storage, and 
Distribution 
Managers

Avg. Wage: $54.75
Ann. Openings: 10
Ann. Growth: 1.33%

Detectives and 
Criminal 

Investigators
Avg. Wage: $45.52
Ann. Openings: 4
Ann. Growth: .58%

Managers, All Other
Avg. Wage: $44.42
Ann. Openings: 48
Ann. Growth: 1.97%

Transportation 
Inspectors

Avg. Wage: $41.63
Ann. Openings: 3

Ann. Growth: 1.27%

Business Operations 
Specialists, All Other
Avg. Wage: $35.61
Ann. Openings: 14
Ann. Growth: .21%

4

fOur-year deGree

Or hiGher

pOstsecOndary

Or

assOciate’s deGree

hiGh schOOl

Or less

tOp OccupatiOns by educatiOn level
2012-2022 Projections

 ► Occupations requiring more 
education and training typically 
compensate workers with higher 
wages.

Education Level Codes:
(01) - Bachelor’s Degree
(02) - Associate’s Degree
(03) - High School Diploma or Equivalent
(04) - Master’s Degree
(05) - Some College, No Degree
(06) - Postsecondary Non-Degree Award
(07) - Less than High School
(08) - Doctoral or Professional Degree

source: Business intelligence DePartment of sc DeW - occuPational emPloyment statistics & Projections 2012-2022

*


