OCCUPATIONAL OUTLOOK FOR

TRIDENT



TOP 20 FASTEST-GROWING OCCUPATIONS

2012-2022 Projections

- ► SIXTY-FIVE PERCENT OF THE TOP 20 FASTEST-GROWING OCCUPATIONS WAGES EXCEED \$20.00 PER HOUR.
- The majority (70 percent) of the fastest-growing occupations require some level of education or training beyond high school

	Annual Percent Increase	Education Code	Average Hourly Wage
Home Health Aides	4.02%	07	\$10.06
Substance Abuse and Behavioral Disorder Counselors	3.84%	03	\$17.02
Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists	3.71%	01	\$24.61
Information Security Analysts	3.67%	01	\$34.0 <mark>3</mark>
Occupational Therapy Assistants	3.62%	02	\$23.53
Diagnostic Medical Sonographers	3.53%	02	\$31.18
Personal Care Aides	3.51%	07	\$9.48
Medical Secretaries	3.51%	03	\$16.06
Software Developers, Applications	3.46%	01	<mark>\$40</mark> .33
Physical Therapist Assistants	3.34%	02	<mark>\$2</mark> 3.51
Software Developers, Systems Software	3.32%	01	<mark>\$3</mark> 6.00
Computer Systems Analysts	3.27%	01	<mark>\$</mark> 33.16
HelpersElectricians	3.25%	03	<mark>\$</mark> 11.92
Physician Assistants	3.25%	04	<mark>\$</mark> 41.83
Skincare Specialists	3.24%	06	<mark>\$</mark> 11.54
Computer Numerically Controlled Machine Tool Programmers, Metal and Plastic	3.20%	03	<mark>\$</mark> 26.46
Nurse Practitioners	3.20%	04	<mark>\$</mark> 41.44
Dental Hygienists	3.11%	02	\$26.80
Veterinary Technologists and Technicians	3.10%	02	\$15.55
Statisticians	3.08%	04	\$29.03

Source: Business Intelligence Department of SC DEW - Occupational Employment Statistics & Projections 2012-2022 *See page four about Educational Codes

TOP 20 OCCUPATIONS WITH THE GREATEST NUMBER

of Job Openings

2012-2022 Projections

► THESE OCCUPATIONS ACCOUNT FOR OVER ONE-THIRD (40.7 PERCENT) OF ALL AVAILABLE JOB OPENINGS.

		Annual Job Openings	* Education Code	Average Hourly Wage
	Retail Salespersons	554	07	\$11.27
to factory	Cashiers	421	07	<mark>\$</mark> 9.48
Uned Food Prep Workers, Includ	aration and Serving ing Fast Food	412	07	\$8.60
	Registered Nurses	360	02	\$31.98
Wa	aiters and Waitresses	350	07	\$9.67
Laborers and Freight, Movers		299	07	\$12.67
Customer Serv	rice Representatives	236	03	\$15.45
	rvisors of Office and ve Support Workers	165	03	\$24.03
0	fice Clerks, General	161	03	\$12.52
Janitors and Cleaner Housekeepir		154	07	\$10.36
General and O	perations Managers	137	01	\$48.40
Secretaries and Adm Except Legal, Medi		130	03	\$15.48
	Team Assemblers	125	03	\$16.54
Landscaping and Grou	ndskeeping Workers	125	07	\$11.51
First-Line Supervisors of	Retail Sales Workers	121	03	\$19.67
	Childcare Workers	120	03	\$8.98
	Nursing Assistants	115	06	\$11.57
Stock Cl	erks and Order Fillers	114	07	\$11.56
Receptionists an	d Information Clerks	109	03	\$13.73
Maintenance and Rep	air Workers, General	109	03	\$18.73

Source: Business Intelligence Department of SC DEW - Occupational Employment Statistics & Projections 2012-2022 *See page four about Educational Codes

